PMK02-Series – PK30WG-xxxxE/Z2:1LF – Single and Dual Output – 1”x2” - Aluminium Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/4
PK30WG-xxxxE/Z 2:1LF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Voltage Range 2:1 Wide Input (See Table)
Input Filter Pi Type

PMK02-Series – PK30WG-xxxxE/Z2:1LF – Single and Dual Output – 1”x2” - Aluminium Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 2/4
Selection Guide
Single Output
Order # Watt (O
utput)
Input Voltage (VDC)
Output Voltage (VDC)
Output Current Full Load (m
A)
Efficiency (%
)
Capacitor Load (uF)
SINGLE OUTPUT
PK30WG-242R5E2:1LF 15 18-36 2.5 6000 84 6800
PK30WG-243R3E2:1LF 19.8 18-36 3.3 6000 87 6800
PK30WG-2405E2:1LF 30 18-36 5 6000 90 4700
PK30WG-2412E2:1LF 30 18-36 12 2500 88 680
PK30WG-2415E2:1LF 30 18-36 15 2000 88 680
PK30WG-2424E2:1LF 30 18-36 24 1250 88 120
PK30WG-482R5E2:1LF 15 36-72 2.5 6000 85 6800
PK30WG-483R3E2:1LF 19.8 36-72 3.3 6000 88 6800
PK30WG-4805E2:1LF 30 36-72 5 6000 90 4700
PK30WG-4812E2:1LF 30 36-72 12 2500 88 680
PK30WG-4815E2:1LF 30 36-72 15 2000 88 680
PK30WG-4824E2:1LF 30 36-72 24 1250 88 120
Dual Output
Order # Watt (O
utput)
Input Voltage (VDC)
Output Voltage (VDC)
Output Current Full Load (m
A)
Efficiency (%
)
Capacitor Load (uF)
DUAL OUTPUT
PK30WG-2405Z2:1LF 24 18-36 ± 5 ± 2400 85 ± 820
PK30WG-2412Z2:1LF 30 18-36 ± 12 ± 1250 88 ± 150
PK30WG-2415Z2:1LF 30 18-36 ± 15 ± 1000 88 ± 120
PK30WG-4805Z2:1LF 25 36 - 72 ± 5 ± 2500 85 ± 820
PK30WG-4812Z2:1LF 30 36 - 72 ± 12 ± 1250 88 ± 150
PK30WG-4815Z2:1LF 30 36 - 72 ± 15 ± 1000 88 ± 120
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
PMK02-Series – PK30WG-xxxxE/Z2:1LF – Single and Dual Output – 1”x2” - Aluminium Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 3/4